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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Guy609
Paragon VA

9.200 9.825 9.2509.850 38.125
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Kiera Blair605
GMS

9.450 9.675 9.2509.675 38.050
1 3 2 1T 2 

2 

Starr Minneman613
Paragon VA

9.050 9.700 9.1759.550 37.475
4 2 3 4 3 

3 

Katerina Keblitis610
Paragon VA

9.125 9.450 9.2259.475 37.275
3 7 4T 3 4 

4 

Bree Haire603
Aerial East

9.000 9.275 9.0509.475 36.800
5T 12 4T 6 5 

5 

Lily Davenport606
Paragon VA

8.925 9.500 9.0009.350 36.775
8 5T 7 7* 6T

6T

Vaeda Douthitt607
Paragon VA

9.000 9.400 9.0009.375 36.775
5T 9 6 7* 6T

6T

Abby Jordan604
Aerial East

8.900 9.600 9.1009.000 36.600
9 4 13 5 8 

8 

Brooklyn Fetty602
Aerial East

8.725 9.425 8.8759.300 36.325
10 8 8 10T 9 

9 

Arabella Forby608
Paragon VA

8.950 9.375 8.9009.075 36.300
7 10 11 9 10 

10 

Makennah Leverette612
Paragon VA

8.100 9.250 8.8759.125 35.350
11 13 10 10T 11 

11 

Aubree Steffes615
Youth Sports

8.000 9.350 8.3758.450 34.175
12T 11 14 14 12 

12 

Zahra Sisk614
Paragon VA

8.000 9.025 7.9009.025 33.950
12T 15 12 15 13 

13 

Camryn Belcher601
Aerial East

6.500 9.075 8.8509.250 33.675
14 14 9 12T 14 

14 

Gianna Kristiansen611
Paragon VA

0.000 9.500 8.8508.075 26.425
15 5T 15 12T 15 

15 
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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Amoh620
GMS

9.625 9.750 9.5759.575 38.525
1 1T 5 1 1 

1 

Harper Cournoyer616
Aerial East

9.400 9.600 9.4259.800 38.225
3 7 1 2 2 

2 

Summer Jani Ashshaheed626
Paragon VA

9.600 9.675 9.3009.625 38.200
2 5T 4 5 3 

3 

Aniyah Desmar630
Woods

9.200 9.700 9.3259.725 37.950
4T 4 2 3T 4 

4 

Amaya Arthurton628
Stafford Royals

9.200 9.750 9.1259.200 37.275
4T 1T 11 7 5 

5 

Ariana Rangel627
Paragon VA

9.000 9.150 9.1509.700 37.000
8 14 3 6 6 

6 

Kylie Shumaker619
Aerial East

8.100 9.750 9.3259.525 36.700
13 1T 6 3T 7 

7 

Imogen Lange623
GMS

9.200 9.375 9.0009.000 36.575
4T 10 12T 9T 8 

8 

Jordynn Jenkins622
GMS

9.050 9.200 9.1009.000 36.350
7 11T 12T 8 9 

9 

Mia Friedman625
Gym America

8.875 9.200 8.7759.350 36.200
9 11T 8 14 10T

10T

Sara Benitez621
GMS

8.850 9.175 8.8509.325 36.200
10 13 9 13 10T

10T

Kenzie Newsome618
Aerial East

8.600 9.675 8.7008.950 35.925
11 5T 14 15 12 

12 

Riley Durvin617
Aerial East

8.250 9.475 9.0008.625 35.350
12 8 15 9T 13 

13 

Kamryn Becton629
Stafford Royals

8.025 9.075 8.9009.225 35.225
14 15 10 12 14 

14 

Jemma Zappone624
GMS

0.000 9.450 8.9509.425 27.825
15 9 7 11 15 

15 
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Women / XB / Jr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evie Angelo640
Paragon VA

9.525 9.775 9.4259.650 38.375
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alana Van639
GMS

9.400 9.650 9.3509.525 37.925
2T 4T 3 2 2 

2 

Bianca Rojas638
GMS

9.325 9.650 9.1509.400 37.525
4 4T 7 7 3 

3 

Marshall Howard633
Aerial East

9.275 9.675 9.2009.300 37.450
5 3 10 5T 4 

4 

Sophia Halstead642
Stafford Royals

9.400 9.600 8.8759.550 37.425
2T 6T 2 12 5 

5 

Addie Pierce641
Paragon VA

8.900 9.700 9.2759.425 37.300
11T 2 6 3T 6 

6 

Avery Eaves632
Aerial East

9.025 9.425 9.2759.500 37.225
9 11T 4T 3T 7 

7 

Kathleen Ramsey637
GMS

9.175 9.400 9.2009.375 37.150
7 13 8 5T 8 

8 

Elle Carpenter634
GMS

9.200 9.425 9.0759.275 36.975
6 11T 11 8 9 

9 

Avery Hodges643
Stafford Royals

9.000 9.550 9.0259.350 36.925
10 9 9 9 10 

10 

Olivia Katz635
GMS

9.125 9.475 9.0008.925 36.525
8 10 14 10T 11 

11 

Riley Brownback631
Aerial East

8.900 9.025 8.8509.500 36.275
11T 15 4T 13 12 

12 

Finley Long636
GMS

8.900 9.600 9.0008.700 36.200
11T 6T 15 10T 13 

13 

Alana Hetland644
Youth Sports

8.575 9.175 8.7758.950 35.475
14 14 13 14 14 

14 

Hayley Yarbrough645
Youth Sports

8.375 9.600 8.0509.000 35.025
15 6T 12 15 15 

15 
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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Kate Chunn655
Paragon VA

9.700 9.825 9.5259.750 38.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Stella Anderson658
Woods

9.500 9.625 9.4009.500 38.025
2 3 4T 2 2 

2 

Ava Edwards650
GMS

9.050 9.450 9.3759.300 37.175
4 6 8 3T 3 

3 

Carys Goodman656
Stafford Royals

9.125 9.375 9.1509.500 37.150
3 8 4T 6 4 

4 

Belle Ruppert649
Aerial East

8.825 9.600 9.3009.250 36.975
9T 4 9 5 5 

5 

Dailan Mendez-Rodriguez651
GMS

8.950 9.425 9.3759.175 36.925
6 7 11 3T 6 

6 

Alyssa Deyo648
Aerial East

8.725 9.675 8.9009.575 36.875
12T 2 3 10T 7 

7 

Abigail Reed657
Stafford Royals

8.850 9.350 9.0259.600 36.825
8 9T 2 7T 8 

8 

Leigh Baranyk659
Woods

8.900 9.350 9.0259.375 36.650
7 9T 6 7T 9 

9 

BeBe Hastorun654
Gym America

8.775 9.525 8.9009.325 36.525
11 5 7 10T 10 

10 

Tabbi Akinfolajimi647
Aerial East

9.000 9.175 8.5759.200 35.950
5 11 10 12 11 

11 

Riley Huckstep646
Above The Bar

8.825 9.125 9.0008.925 35.875
9T 12 13 9 12 

12 

Aubrey Mikolich652
GMS

8.725 8.925 8.1009.000 34.750
12T 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Daniels673
Woods

9.375 9.450 9.2509.500 37.575
2 5 2 3 1 

1 

Kyleigh Boswell675
Youth Sports

9.425 9.625 8.9259.575 37.550
1 2 1 7 2 

2 

Haley Simkins674
Woods

9.200 9.775 9.3759.075 37.425
4 1 9 1 3 

3 

Lillian Aversa667
Stafford Royals

9.125 9.525 8.7509.225 36.625
5 4 5 12 4 

4 

Alicia Deng660
Above The Bar

8.550 9.150 9.3009.300 36.300
13 11 4 2 5 

5 

Avery Blankenship668
Stafford Royals

8.975 9.575 8.8758.675 36.100
7 3 11 8T 6 

6 

Evelin Kutyeva661
Above The Bar

9.250 8.950 9.2258.575 36.000
3 12T 13 4 7 

7 

Alexa Rojas665
GMS

8.675 9.400 8.6759.200 35.950
11T 6T 6 13 8T

8T

Ali Goncalves664
GMS

8.750 9.225 8.8009.175 35.950
8 8 7T 10T 8T

8T

Brooklyn Bugh671
Williamsburg

8.700 8.900 9.0009.175 35.775
10 14 7T 5 10 

10 

Brooklyn Blaney666
Gym America

8.000 9.400 8.8009.325 35.525
15 6T 3 10T 11 

11 

Margaret Lagow662
Above The Bar

8.725 8.950 8.9508.850 35.475
9 12T 10 6 12 

12 

Allison Bugh670
Williamsburg

8.675 9.175 8.8758.600 35.325
11T 9T 12 8T 13 

13 

Faith Choi663
GMS

9.050 9.175 7.8508.400 34.475
6 9T 15 15 14 

14 

Myla Mills672
Williamsburg

8.300 7.100 8.3508.550 32.300
14 15 14 14 15 

15 
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Women / XB / Sr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey Nocito691
Woods

9.100 9.625 9.5009.650 37.875
5T 2T 1T 3 1 

1 

Leah Elliott689
Woods

9.150 9.550 9.6009.475 37.775
4 4 7 1 2 

2 

Kyra Dorfman680
Gym America

9.100 9.500 9.4259.600 37.625
5T 5 4T 4T 3 

3 

Leah Brooks679
Gym America

9.275 9.700 8.9259.625 37.525
2 1 3 12 4 

4 

Noelle Langat676
Above The Bar

9.400 9.625 9.2009.000 37.225
1 2T 13 6 5 

5 

Tara Lepsch682
Gym America

9.050 9.425 9.1009.500 37.075
7T 7 6 8T 6 

6 

Jia Patil684
Gym America

8.950 9.275 9.1759.650 37.050
11 10 1T 7 7 

7 

Gardenia Melchor678
GMS

9.050 9.450 9.1009.350 36.950
7T 6 8T 8T 8 

8 

Kinley Smith677
Above The Bar

9.175 9.375 9.4258.825 36.800
3 9 14 4T 9 

9 

Cami Jobber-Spence690
Woods

9.000 8.950 9.5509.275 36.775
9T 12 10T 2 10 

10 

Sana Midani683
Gym America

8.925 9.050 9.0509.600 36.625
12 11 4T 11 11 

11 

Sophia Friedman681
Gym America

8.775 9.400 8.7009.350 36.225
14 8 8T 14 12 

12 

Hannah Blue685
Williamsburg

8.900 8.750 9.0759.150 35.875
13 14 12 10 13 

13 

Meredith Dean686
Williamsburg

9.000 8.125 8.8009.275 35.200
9T 15 10T 13 14 

14 

Dani Land687
Williamsburg

8.575 8.850 8.4008.475 34.300
15 13 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Hughes408
Woods

9.400 9.600 9.2009.800 38.000
2T 2T 2 4 1 

1 

Peyton Brown412
Youth Sports

9.400 9.600 8.9509.850 37.800
2T 2T 1 9T 2T

2T

Lila Wilkinson410
Woods

9.275 9.350 9.5509.625 37.800
4 8 3T 1 2T

2T

Kaira Leckey414
Youth Sports

9.225 9.525 9.1509.625 37.525
5 4 3T 5 4 

4 

Avery Blake407
Woods

9.200 9.425 9.3759.400 37.400
6T 5T 5 2 5 

5 

Catherine Duffeler406
Williamsburg

9.475 9.425 9.1009.350 37.350
1 5T 6 6 6 

6 

Olivia Brown411
Youth Sports

8.900 9.625 9.0009.150 36.675
14 1 10 7T 7 

7 

Aubrey Hendrickson413
Youth Sports

9.000 9.400 8.9259.300 36.625
11T 7 7T 11 8 

8 

Laney Ross409
Woods

9.200 9.200 9.3008.850 36.550
6T 12 12T 3 9 

9 

Charlotte Clark403
Shenandoah

9.000 9.275 9.0008.900 36.175
11T 9 11 7T 10 

10 

Isabella Gorman402
GMS

8.950 9.225 8.5509.300 36.025
13 10T 7T 14 11 

11 

Katelyn Luff415
Youth Sports

9.150 8.550 8.9009.275 35.875
9T 14T 9 12 12 

12 

Jade Chin405
Williamsburg

9.150 9.100 8.3258.850 35.425
9T 13 12T 15 13 

13 

Savannah Sirk404
Shenandoah

9.200 8.550 8.7008.825 35.275
6T 14T 14 13 14 

14 

Gemma Ehrman401
Capital

0.000 9.225 8.9508.000 26.175
15 10T 15 9T 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tenley Hoffman427
Woods

9.300 9.600 9.2509.725 37.875
2 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Madeline Borowski417
Capital

9.275 9.450 9.2509.600 37.575
3 5 3T 3T 2 

2 

Meriam Bouraras420
GMS

9.200 9.750 8.9509.475 37.375
5 1 6 10 3 

3 

Abigail McCoy429
Woods

9.000 9.350 9.4259.450 37.225
9T 7 7T 2 4 

4 

Ash Long428
Woods

9.375 8.675 9.4509.600 37.100
1 14 3T 1 5 

5 

Tori Knaus421
GMS

9.250 9.475 8.7259.450 36.900
4 4 7T 13 6 

6 

Zoey Ullrich425
Stafford Royals

9.075 9.425 9.0259.350 36.875
7 6 9 7T 7 

7 

Aliza Talomie430
Woods

8.750 9.100 9.2509.500 36.600
12 10 5 3T 8 

8 

Lanie Spicer424
Stafford Royals

8.575 9.650 9.2009.150 36.575
13T 2 10T 6 9 

9 

Alyssa Page423
Stafford Royals

9.000 9.275 8.4259.050 35.750
9T 8 12 15 10 

10 

Sophia Baer422
Shenandoah

9.025 9.050 8.9258.725 35.725
8 12 14 11 11 

11 

Marion Winn416
Aerial East

8.125 8.850 8.9009.700 35.575
15 13 2 12 12 

12 

Melea Amoako-Boateng419
GMS

8.825 8.400 9.0259.150 35.400
11 15 10T 7T 13 

13 

Ania Lamb418
Capital

8.575 9.175 8.4759.000 35.225
13T 9 13 14 14 

14 

Margo Weaver426
Williamsburg

9.125 9.075 9.0007.875 35.075
6 11 15 9 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Jr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ainslee Girard436
Capital

9.425 9.725 9.2259.475 37.850
1 2 3 2 1 

1 

Avery Leary440
GMS

9.200 9.750 9.1009.600 37.650
7 1 1 6 2T

2T

Farrah Alexiades437
GMS

9.275 9.650 9.1509.575 37.650
6 3 2 5 2T

2T

Cora Queensberry434
Aerial East

9.300 9.600 9.2009.425 37.525
5 4T 4 3 4 

4 

Aria Giarraputo435
Capital

9.150 9.600 9.1758.925 36.850
8 4T 12 4 5 

5 

Olivia Horan439
GMS

8.575 9.325 9.3759.375 36.650
14 10 6 1 6 

6 

Emma Martin443
Williamsburg

9.000 9.375 8.7509.400 36.525
9 8T 5 8 7 

7 

Madeline Leary441
GMS

8.700 9.425 8.9008.950 35.975
12 7 10T 7 8T

8T

Samantha Guerra438
GMS

9.400 9.000 8.3009.275 35.975
2 12 8 12T 8T

8T

Gianna Gallo445
Youth Sports

8.675 9.250 8.6259.050 35.600
13 11 9 9 10 

10 

Cadence Hamilton442
Stafford Royals

8.875 9.475 7.8259.300 35.475
11 6 7 14 11 

11 

Sophie Sarver444
Williamsburg

9.325 9.375 8.3508.325 35.375
3* 8T 14 11 12T

12T

Ayla Getridge431
Aerial East

9.325 8.950 8.4758.625 35.375
3* 13 13 10 12T

12T

McKenna Kirby432
Aerial East

8.900 8.100 8.3008.950 34.250
10 14 10T 12T 14 

14 
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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Luedtke451
Capital

9.200 9.550 9.3759.650 37.775
6 6 1T 2 1 

1 

Caroline Mercer447
Above The Bar

9.475 9.450 9.2509.500 37.675
1 10 5T 6T 2 

2 

Everleigh Typolt452
Capital

9.400 9.650 9.5509.025 37.625
3 3 13 1 3 

3 

Breanna Tovar Chara454
GMS

9.225 9.500 9.2259.500 37.450
5 8T 5T 8 4 

4 

Hayden Hendrick446
Above The Bar

9.450 9.225 9.2759.400 37.350
2 13 8T 5 5 

5 

Skylar Harris450
Capital

9.125 9.625 9.3509.150 37.250
7 4T 12 3 6 

6 

Allayah Weaver448
Above The Bar

8.850 9.625 9.2509.450 37.175
13 4T 7 6T 7 

7 

Piper Childress460
Woods

8.925 9.725 9.1009.400 37.150
10T 2 8T 9 8 

8 

Sophia Harris459
Stafford Royals

9.000 9.500 9.0259.600 37.125
9 8T 3 11 9 

9 

Claire Bailey456
Shenandoah

9.375 9.300 8.8009.300 36.775
4 12 10 13 10 

10 

Paiten Brown457
Stafford Royals

8.925 9.125 9.0759.550 36.675
10T 14 4 10 11 

11 

Sadie Jane Stayin455
Gym America

9.100 9.525 8.5009.275 36.400
8 7 11 15 12 

12 

Cara Harness449
Aerial East

8.925 9.425 8.8258.900 36.075
10T 11 14 12 13 

13 

Harley Butler458
Stafford Royals

8.700 9.050 8.6508.175 34.575
14 15 15 14 14 

14 

Clare Schilpp453
GMS

0.000 9.750 9.3009.650 28.700
15 1 1T 4 15 

15 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 Make-A-Wish Women's Invitational
Meet Results
Jan 28-30, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 1/30/2022 10:43:01 AM

Women / XS / Sr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Phoebe Blomberg470
Gym America

9.550 9.750 9.4759.425 38.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Faith Baird464
Aerial East

9.375 9.675 9.3759.250 37.675
3 2 8 2 2 

2 

Iris Krumbein462
Above The Bar

9.400 9.375 9.3009.325 37.400
2 10T 6 3T 3 

3 

Katherine Heenan476
Woods

9.275 9.375 9.3009.275 37.225
4T 10T 7 3T 4 

4 

Natalia Angarita461
Above The Bar

9.025 9.400 9.2259.350 37.000
9 8T 3T 5 5 

5 

Sophie Shimabukuro474
Stafford Royals

9.150 9.500 8.8259.350 36.825
7T 6 3T 9 6 

6 

Lansing Lewis463
Above The Bar

9.000 9.425 9.2009.150 36.775
10T 7 11 6 7 

7 

Ella Scott468
Aerial East

9.275 9.275 8.7759.375 36.700
4T 13T 2 11 8 

8 

Ruby Barrett465
Aerial East

8.900 9.375 9.0009.350 36.625
12 10T 3T 8 9 

9 

Devon Fuller475
Williamsburg

9.150 9.550 8.6759.175 36.550
7T 3 9T 12 10 

10 

Evelyn Kuzma473
Stafford Royals

9.000 9.275 9.0758.825 36.175
10T 13T 13 7 11 

11 

Jae'Mya Brown-Anderson466
Aerial East

8.650 9.525 8.8009.175 36.150
14 4T 9T 10 12 

12 

Kyra Ranakusuma471
Gym America

8.825 9.400 8.6009.100 35.925
13 8T 12 13 13 

13 

Jessica Dyas469
GMS

9.175 9.250 8.5758.775 35.775
6 15 14 14 14 

14 

Emma Robbins467
Aerial East

8.375 9.200 8.4008.600 34.575
15 16 15 15 15 

15 

Adie Bailey472
Stafford Royals

0.000 9.525 0.0008.400 17.925
16 4T 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / XS / Sr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddy Ojeda482
GMS

9.600 9.600 9.0759.800 38.075
1 1 1 7T 1 

1 

Kyara Tovar483
GMS

9.500 9.350 9.3509.350 37.550
2T 5T 2T 1 2 

2 

Pryor Bonney487
Williamsburg

9.050 9.475 9.0759.350 36.950
9 3 2T 7T 3 

3 

Ella Way481
Capital

9.100 9.525 9.3258.950 36.900
6 2 9 2 4 

4 

Anne Marie Miller479
Capital

8.975 9.400 9.3009.175 36.850
11 4 5T 3T 5 

5 

Kailey Haney491
Williamsburg

9.350 9.000 9.0259.175 36.550
4 12 5T 9 6 

6 

Simone Duarte484
Gym America

9.075 9.275 9.3008.625 36.275
7T 8 13 3T 7 

7 

Brooklyn Rancher486
Stafford Royals

8.875 9.150 9.1009.025 36.150
13 11 7 6 8 

8 

Camden Britt488
Williamsburg

9.500 8.300 8.9259.350 36.075
2T 14 2T 10 9T

9T

Samantha Brinkman477
Above The Bar

8.950 9.225 9.1258.775 36.075
12 9 12 5 9T

9T

Elizabeth Itoh485
Stafford Royals

8.825 9.325 8.9008.875 35.925
14 7 11 11T 11 

11 

Madelyn Shore478
Aerial East

9.000 9.350 8.3258.900 35.575
10 5T 10 13 12 

12 

Sophia Burge490
Williamsburg

9.075 9.200 8.2759.000 35.550
7T 10 8 14 13 

13 

Kate Walter Walter492
Williamsburg

9.125 8.875 8.9008.500 35.400
5 13 14 11T 14 

14 
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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Celia Duncan205
Shenandoah

9.225 9.075 9.3259.425 37.050
2 7T 2 3 1 

1 

Madeline Bryant105
Gym America

8.575 9.150 9.5259.700 36.950
12T 6 1 1 2 

2 

Ellie Slater203
Capital

8.650 9.500 9.3509.400 36.900
9T 3T 3T 2 3 

3 

Reagan Strohhacker103
Aerial East

8.650 9.500 9.1509.400 36.700
9T 3T 3T 6 4 

4 

Kate Ouimet202
Capital

8.900 9.325 9.2509.000 36.475
6 5 6T 4 5 

5 

Faith Purdy101
Aerial East

9.200 9.600 8.6258.725 36.150
3 2 9 13T 6 

6 

Ellery Williams109
Youth Sports

9.300 9.050 9.0008.600 35.950
1 9 11 8 7 

7 

Mariia Fedorova201
Capital

8.700 9.725 8.8508.200 35.475
7T 1 13 11 8T

8T

Sophie DeSantos204
Gym America

8.600 9.075 9.1758.625 35.475
11 7T 10 5 8T

8T

Tiana Martinez206
Shenandoah

8.700 8.575 8.6259.400 35.300
7T 12 3T 13T 10 

10 

Ella Reid106
Stafford Royals

8.575 8.500 8.9259.000 35.000
12T 13 6T 9 11 

11 

Charlotte McCormick108
Youth Sports

9.075 8.600 8.8758.150 34.700
4 11 14T 10 12 

12 

Gabrielle Cunningham107
Youth Sports

9.000 8.450 9.0258.150 34.625
5 14 14T 7 13 

13 

Lyla Wawerski104
Aerial East

8.175 8.700 8.5508.825 34.250
15 10 8 15 14 

14 

Berkley Sandefur102
Aerial East

8.450 8.275 8.8258.350 33.900
14 15 12 12 15 

15 
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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chayla Clarke213
Woods

9.450 9.550 9.4509.575 38.025
1 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Leanna Zaccack114
Gym America

8.875 9.550 9.6008.800 36.825
9T 1T 10 1 2 

2 

Stella Sartori209
Capital

8.975 9.350 9.1259.000 36.450
6 4 8 8 3 

3 

Mariana Alvarado-Gallego207
Capital

8.800 9.250 9.2759.075 36.400
12 7 5 5 4 

4 

Alexandra Hathaway214
Woods

8.875 8.875 9.4759.025 36.250
9T 10T 7 2 5 

5 

Leah Coppola-Karelin208
Capital

9.000 9.475 8.9008.650 36.025
3T 3 12T 13 6 

6 

Cassin Kimmel110
Above The Bar

8.500 9.150 9.1759.050 35.875
13T 8 6 7 7 

7 

Katie Putnick112
Gym America

8.825 9.275 9.1008.650 35.850
11 6 12T 9* 8T

8T

Cameron Williams116
Youth Sports

8.925 8.575 9.1009.250 35.850
7T 12 3 9* 8T

8T

Anna Rainey111
Aerial East

8.500 8.875 9.2259.200 35.800
13T 10T 4 6 10 

10 

Rose Johnson115
Stafford Royals

9.000 8.275 9.0009.450 35.725
3T 14 2 12 11 

11 

Alex Carter210
Gym America

8.925 8.425 9.3258.875 35.550
7T 13 9 4 12 

12 

Claire Verburg113
Gym America

9.050 9.000 8.8508.625 35.525
2 9 14 14 13 

13 

Mei-Li Chin211
Williamsburg

9.000 8.150 9.0258.725 34.900
3T 15 11 11 14 

14 

Alexa Brennan212
Woods

0.000 9.325 8.6758.275 26.275
15 5 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XG / Jr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Racine121
Gym America

9.475 9.200 9.5509.350 37.575
1 7 5 1 1 

1 

Eva Lainez216
Capital

9.125 9.325 9.3759.400 37.225
3T 5 4 2T 2 

2 

Leslie Burnett119
GMS

9.125 9.300 9.2759.100 36.800
3T 6 9 5 3 

3 

Claire Rottner127
Stafford Royals

9.100 9.025 9.3759.250 36.750
5T 9T 6 2T 4 

4 

Erin Hall117
Aerial East

8.900 9.400 9.1759.200 36.675
10 4 7T 6 5 

5 

Eliana Denning120
GMS

8.925 8.950 9.3009.450 36.625
9 11 2T 4 6 

6 

Jillian Wiegand122
Gym America

9.075 9.500 9.0508.900 36.525
8 2 10 8 7 

7 

Eliane A'Hearn215
Capital

8.875 9.625 8.3009.475 36.275
11 1 1 15 8 

8 

Zoey Reid126
Stafford Royals

8.650 9.025 9.0009.450 36.125
12 9T 2T 11T 9 

9 

Danni Marino217
Gym America

9.100 9.125 9.0258.650 35.900
5T 8 11T 9T 10 

10 

Braelyn Seifert118
Aerial East

8.625 9.450 9.0258.650 35.750
13 3 11T 9T 11 

11 

Audrey Flor123
Stafford Royals

9.150 8.200 9.0009.200 35.550
2 14 7T 11T 12 

12 

Remmie Jones125
Stafford Royals

9.100 8.775 8.9758.625 35.475
5T 12 13 13 13 

13 

Emerayld Jamison124
Stafford Royals

8.500 8.275 9.1258.450 34.350
14 13 14 7 14 

14 

Lily Ziebert218
Williamsburg

8.400 8.075 8.4507.450 32.375
15 15 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Jensen134
Stafford Royals

9.150 9.350 9.3509.500 37.350
2T 6 2T 2 1 

1 

Zoe Rogers219
Capital

9.150 9.525 9.2759.175 37.125
2T 2 7T 4T 2T

2T

Bella DiDiana226
TWA

9.250 9.475 9.2509.150 37.125
1 3T 9 6T 2T

2T

Natalie Rutland222
Gym America

8.575 9.550 9.3759.500 37.000
13 1 2T 1 4 

4 

Elizabeth Yu220
Capital

8.925 9.000 9.2759.575 36.775
7 12 1 4T 5 

5 

MaLena Cogbill128
Aerial East

9.000 9.225 8.9759.350 36.550
6 9 4 13 6 

6 

Anika Shah131
Gym America

9.025 9.250 9.1258.925 36.325
5 8 11 8T 7 

7 

Karsyn Foster227
TWA

8.850 9.325 9.0508.900 36.125
8 7 12 10T 8 

8 

Nora Baril132
Stafford Royals

8.775 9.075 9.2509.000 36.100
9 11 10 6T 9 

9 

Hayden Coats130
GMS

9.100 9.450 9.0508.175 35.775
4 5 14 10T 10 

10 

Alex Halford129
Aerial East

8.500 9.475 8.5009.175 35.650
14 3T 7T 15 11 

11 

Emma Bell225
TWA

8.750 8.600 8.6009.225 35.175
10 14 6 14 12T

12T

DeLaney Newcome224
Shenandoah

8.700 8.725 9.1258.625 35.175
11 13 13 8T 12T

12T

Mithra Venkatesan223
Gym America

8.600 9.125 9.3008.000 35.025
12 10 15 3 14 

14 

Abbie Cooper133
Stafford Royals

8.300 8.125 9.0509.325 34.800
15 15 5 10T 15 

15 
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Women / XG / Sr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trynity O'Sullivan234
Woods

8.800 9.450 9.2759.525 37.050
5 2 4 3 1T

1T

Katie Gomez140
GMS

9.375 9.175 9.3509.150 37.050
1 8 8T 1 1T

1T

Heidi Duncan231
Shenandoah

9.200 9.025 9.2009.600 37.025
2 9 2 5 3 

3 

Ava Zanella142
Stafford Royals

8.975 9.225 9.0509.625 36.875
4 7 1 6T 4 

4 

Ava Cook141
Stafford Royals

8.725 9.425 8.9259.275 36.350
7 3 6 10 5 

5 

Ashley Kuchta137
Aerial East

8.750 9.375 9.0259.175 36.325
6 5T 7 8 6 

6 

Reesa Kelleher136
Aerial East

8.400 9.500 8.8759.500 36.275
12 1 5 11 7 

7 

Mia Washington232
Shenandoah

9.175 8.100 9.3009.575 36.150
3 13 3 2 8 

8 

Viviana Wells139
Aerial East

8.550 9.375 8.6509.150 35.725
9T 5T 8T 13 9 

9 

Eliza Friend143
Youth Sports

8.550 9.400 9.0008.475 35.425
9T 4 12 9 10 

10 

Anna Yakovleva135
Above The Bar

8.300 8.500 9.2259.050 35.075
13 10 10 4 11 

11 

Ashley Winters230
Capital

8.500 8.450 8.7508.150 33.850
11 11 13 12 12 

12 

Cassie Csan233
Williamsburg

8.600 8.200 8.4007.500 32.700
8 12 14 14 13 

13 

Mia Grano229
Capital

0.000 0.000 9.0509.025 18.075
14 14 11 6T 14 

14 
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Women / XG / Sr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jamie Grooms148
Stafford Royals

9.200 9.475 9.4758.825 36.975
2 4 6 2 1 

1 

Mattie Musser242
Woods

8.675 9.325 9.2509.675 36.925
11 5 2 4 2 

2 

Autumn Thayer239
TWA

8.975 9.700 8.9509.000 36.625
4 1 5 9T 3 

3 

Ashley Quinones243
Woods

8.800 8.925 9.3259.550 36.600
10 10T 3 3 4 

4 

Tanisha Lanka236
Gym America

8.825 8.975 9.0259.300 36.125
9 9 4 8 5 

5 

Molly Harrell241
Woods

8.900 9.300 9.2258.400 35.825
5T 6 11 5 6 

6 

Alice Weber150
Stafford Royals

8.900 8.925 9.1258.800 35.750
5T 10T 7 6 7 

7 

Sarah Thompson149
Stafford Royals

9.325 9.100 8.6008.675 35.700
1 8 9 11T 8 

8 

Aakriti Rustagi237
Gym America

8.875 8.650 9.0508.750 35.325
7T 12 8 7 9 

9 

Claire Willoughby147
Aerial East

8.375 9.525 8.9508.100 34.950
12 3 12 9T 10 

10 

Lorelei Kelley145
Above The Bar

8.875 9.250 8.6007.700 34.425
7T 7 13 11T 11 

11 

Ahmirah Coleman146
Aerial East

9.000 7.175 8.0008.500 32.675
3 13 10 13 12 

12 

Kaia Meyer238
TWA

0.000 9.600 9.5509.750 28.900
13 2 1 1 13 

13 
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Women / XP / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izzie Chin723
Capital

8.950 9.400 9.4509.650 37.450
4 3 2 1 1 

1 

Aubrey McIntyre726
Capital

9.100 9.700 9.3009.275 37.375
2 1 9T 3 2 

2 

Elisha Chi722
Capital

8.975 9.225 9.3259.700 37.225
3 4 1 2 3 

3 

Colby Snider732
Woods

8.800 9.475 9.2759.550 37.100
10 2 4T 4 4 

4 

Grier Pancione731
Woods

8.875 9.075 9.2009.575 36.725
7T 6 3 5T 5 

5 

Emma Smiley729
Gym America

8.875 9.125 8.9509.550 36.500
7T 5 4T 8 6 

6 

Janae Peoples730
Stafford Royals

9.200 8.700 9.2009.350 36.450
1 11 7 5T 7 

7 

Misa Hadaway725
Capital

8.925 8.800 9.0009.325 36.050
5 10 8 7 8 

8 

Abigail Cox733
Youth Sports

8.825 8.900 8.8509.400 35.975
9 7 6 9 9 

9 

Milly Navarro728
Gym America

8.325 8.875 8.2759.275 34.750
12 8T 9T 12 10 

10 

Sravya Errabolu727
Gym America

8.900 8.875 8.5508.150 34.475
6 8T 12 11 11 

11 

Yirma Ezzedine724
Capital

8.575 8.250 8.8008.300 33.925
11 12 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / XP / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigale Hathaway745
Woods

9.100 9.650 9.2259.850 37.825
2 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Alayna Champ744
Woods

9.025 9.550 9.2509.325 37.150
4T 4 3 2 2 

2 

Lily Hawkins746
Woods

9.075 9.525 9.0509.250 36.900
3 5 4 7 3 

3 

Cameron Gerhard742
GMS

9.025 9.650 9.0758.400 36.150
4T 1T 11 6 4 

4 

Antonella Palazzo737
Capital

9.150 7.950 9.3759.450 35.925
1 12 2 1 5 

5 

Haley Trieu739
Capital

8.700 9.650 8.7758.725 35.850
9 1T 7 11 6 

6 

Stephanie Berk740
GMS

8.800 8.625 9.1259.150 35.700
8 10 5 4T 7 

7 

Addison Fitzer741
GMS

8.850 9.475 9.0258.000 35.350
7 6 12 8 8 

8 

Giana Betaharon734
Capital

8.950 8.700 8.9508.450 35.050
6 8 10 9T 9 

9 

Kyla Tran738
Capital

8.500 8.725 9.1258.500 34.850
11 7 9 4T 10 

10 

Nicole Ghanem736
Capital

8.450 8.600 8.5508.775 34.375
12 11 6 12 11 

11 

Aja Day-Thompson735
Capital

8.400 8.675 8.9507.850 33.875
13 9 13 9T 12 

12 

Lola McCullen743
Stafford Royals

8.550 7.850 8.4508.575 33.425
10 13 8 13 13 

13 
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Women / XP / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mercedes Silver756
Shenandoah

8.875 9.325 9.3509.650 37.200
7 4 1T 2 1 

1 

Elle Schmitt750
Capital

8.925 9.125 9.1759.475 36.700
5 6 3 4 2 

2 

Sofia Orphanos748
Capital

8.325 9.575 9.1009.650 36.650
11 1 1T 7T 3 

3 

Audrey Golub755
GMS

8.900 9.500 9.1508.750 36.300
6 2 9 5T 4 

4 

Tara Cappellini754
GMS

9.025 9.150 9.0008.675 35.850
2 5 10 9T 5 

5 

Susan Spain751
Capital

8.525 9.100 8.9259.100 35.650
10 7 6 11 6 

6 

Delaney Poole749
Capital

9.075 9.350 9.1008.000 35.525
1 3 11 7T 7 

7 

Joy Rozwadowski759
Woods

8.950 7.675 9.3759.300 35.300
3T 11 4 1 8 

8 

Lauren Edmonds758
Woods

8.950 8.275 9.1508.850 35.225
3T 8 8 5T 9 

9 

Becca Avellino757
Stafford Royals

8.850 8.175 9.0009.175 35.200
8 10 5 9T 10 

10 

Allison Syron752
Capital

8.750 8.200 9.2008.900 35.050
9 9 7 3 11 

11 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 Make-A-Wish Women's Invitational
Meet Results
Jan 28-30, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 1/30/2022 11:48:28 AM

Women / XP / Sr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Levy770
TWA

9.200 9.350 9.2759.600 37.425
2 2 1T 2 1 

1 

Lily Knowles771
Williamsburg

9.300 9.075 8.8759.300 36.550
1 5 5 8T 2 

2 

Katee Suson764
Capital

9.025 8.900 9.4758.925 36.325
3 6 9 1 3 

3 

Nora Blasch760
Capital

8.775 9.325 9.0509.150 36.300
6 3 6 5 4 

4 

Jordan Kubacki763
Capital

8.725 9.300 9.0758.575 35.675
7 4 11 4 5 

5 

Olivia Johnson765
Shenandoah

8.825 8.375 8.9509.425 35.575
5 8 3 7 6 

6 

Fiona Juday766
Shenandoah

8.925 7.775 9.1259.600 35.425
4 12 1T 3 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Cook761
Capital

8.700 8.850 8.8508.775 35.175
8 7 10 10 8 

8 

Kylie Ranson768
Stafford Royals

8.625 8.175 8.7009.125 34.625
9 9 7 11 9 

9 

Morgan Davis767
Stafford Royals

8.450 8.050 8.4759.325 34.300
10 11 4 12 10T

10T

Charlotte Husband762
Capital

8.350 8.075 8.8759.000 34.300
11 10 8 8T 10T

10T

Hannah Simonetta769
Stafford Royals

8.300 7.600 8.0508.275 32.225
12 13 12 13 12 

12 

Abby Spann772
Williamsburg

0.000 9.550 9.0008.225 26.775
13 1 13 6 13 

13 
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Women / XD / Junior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maylani Vaughn703
Capital

8.825 9.850 9.5009.700 37.875
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jenna Van Buren704
GMS

8.875 9.775 8.5509.350 36.550
3 2 3 8 2 

2 

Lea Lovelace707
Gym America

8.850 9.225 9.1259.225 36.425
4 4 4 3 3 

3 

Makenna Meyer710
Woods

8.425 9.050 8.7759.525 35.775
8 5 2 7 4 

4 

Collins Han705
Gym America

9.300 8.650 8.9508.825 35.725
1 7 7 6 5 

5 

Valen Blanchard702
Capital

8.550 9.550 9.2758.300 35.675
7 3 9 2 6 

6 

Tiffany Burlew708
Stafford Royals

8.900 9.025 9.1008.525 35.550
2 6 8 4 7 

7 

Ava King709
Stafford Royals

8.575 8.575 8.9758.900 35.025
6 8 6 5 8 

8 

Hannah Liddiard706
Gym America

0.000 8.550 0.0009.050 17.600
9 9 5 9 9 

9 
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Women / XD / Senior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylin Warren717
Woods

9.050 8.900 9.2759.550 36.775
2 4 3T 1 1 

1 

Demi Taylor721
Youth Sports

9.225 9.450 9.0258.650 36.350
1 2 7 4 2 

2 

Kayla Green714
GMS

8.800 9.125 8.7509.250 35.925
3T 3 6 6 3 

3 

Gracey Bates715
Stafford Royals

8.775 8.850 9.2008.625 35.450
5T 5 8 3 4 

4 

Claire Koch719
Youth Sports

8.600 7.900 9.2259.650 35.375
7 7 2 2 5 

5 

Mia Mihocko711
Capital

8.800 8.000 8.6259.425 34.850
3T 6 5 7 6 

6 

Sara Arnold718
Youth Sports

8.775 7.300 9.0009.675 34.750
5T 8 1 5 7 

7 

Eliza Watkins712
Capital

0.000 9.550 0.0009.550 19.100
8 1 3T 8 8 

8 
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